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Martin Luther King, Jr. Middle School

2020 Flag Football Schedule

	Month
	Date
	Day
	School
	Location
	Time 

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Mar
APR
	18
15

	WED
WED
	Jamboree 
Games 1& 2 
	TBD
TBD
	5:00
5:00


	
	22
29

	WED
WED
	Games 3 & 4
Games 5 & 6
	TBD
TBD

	5:00
5:00

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	


Coach

Coach Tichenor
Coach McDuffie-West
